Pos

Atleta
1 Gastaldi Nicholas
2 Pomina Nicolo
3 Pesce Giovanni
4 Aresta Simone
5 Davi Francesco
6 Vinai Marco
7 Pregliasco Andrea
8 Oddera Marco
9 Cerrato llario
10 Avellino Mattia
11 Ricchebuono Matteo
12 Devalle Matteo
13 Rizzo Alessandro
14 Piccardo Nicola
15 Astegiano Daniele
16 Biancucci Andrea
17 Vescorelli Elia
18 Viberti Carlo Maria
19 Giusquiami Mauro
20 Sartore Ruben
21 Ferraro Matteo
22 Fornaciari Stefano
23 Brusco Davide
24 Salvo Mauro
25 Chiapello Sonia
26 Rubaldo Paolo
27 Avellino Stefano
28 Odella Simone
29 Sambarino Carlo
30 Loro Stefano
31 Ferraro Marcella
32 Bengaso Alessandro
33 Maragliano Luca
34 Massa Elia

Societa
A.S.D. BOVES RUN

RUNCARD

PROJECT EPHEBATOS

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BRA-CUNEO APS
MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD

RUNCARD
BARNES TRAIL & ROAD

RUNCARD

ACQUIRUNNERS

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

ATLETICA VARAZZE

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
RUNCARD

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
PODISTICA SAVONESE

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD

35 Wolinsky Charles Zoltar A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

36 Costa Stefano

37 Cherubino Luca

38 Nai Gianrico

39 Trapani Luca

40 Carbone Alfonso
41 Mulattieri Davide
42 Piccardo Giovanni
43 Cavallo Emanuele
44 Martinella Lorenzo
45 Viglietti Elia

46 Pastorino Alessandro
47 Tamburi Paolo

48 Bronda Elisa

49 Satariano Michele

RUNCARD
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

RUNCARD

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT E NATURA

RUNCARD

ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS
PODISTICA SAVONESE

Totale

1:20:40
1:22:37
1:24:51
1:24:59
1:25:40
1:25:58
1:26:11
1:26:13
1:26:31
1:26:43
1:27:04
1:27:52
1:28:53
1:31:04
1:31:24
1:31:45
1:32:21
1:32:53
1:32:53
1:34:39
1:36:22
1:36:26
1:36:37
1:36:42
1:36:48
1:37:00
1:37:24
1:37:50
1:38:12
1:38:37
1:39:13
1:39:57
1:40:09
1:40:43
1:40:59
1:41:02
1:42:41
1:44:05
1:44:05
1:44:14
1:45:39
1:46:14
1:46:27
1:46:34
1:47:51
1:48:46
1:48:57
1:49:01
1:49:20



50 Caddeo Corrado

51 Lo Bartolo Giuseppe

52 Zinola Romana

53 Bernardini Michele
54 Scrivano Agostino
55 Ciuffo Federico
56 Barale Samuele
57 Siri Marco

58 Negrari Barbara
59 Ferrero Paolo

60 Palezzato Elena
61 Lillu Annibale

62 Ruzza Sara

63 Pitto Alberto

64 Piromalli Roberto
65 Ghione Marco

66 Pagliotto Paolo
67 Boffa Luigi

68 Silivestro Barbara
69 Sgarbi Alberto

70 Aicardi Cecilia

71 Zinni Matteo

72 Trincianti Chiara
73 Berruti Davide

74 Valastro Antonino
75 Putaggio Antonio
76 Melis Andrea

77 Bonuomo Gabriele
78 Gorrino Marco

79 Guglielmetto Giancarlo

80 Sem Gloria

81 Cervetto Giulia
82 Conti Francesca
83 Conti Simona

84 Magioncalda Gaia
85 Doria Andrea

86 Ghirardi Laura

87 Conte Claudio

88 Spiga Veronica
89 Bormida Carlo

90 Calcagno Valter
91 Carrara Cristina
92 Piccioli Silvia

93 Di Lascio Raffaele
94 Rizzo Elena

95 Pettazzi Ubaldo
96 Gioffre' Giuseppina
97 Cagnasso Roberta
98 Magliano Anna

Ritiral 193 ?7??

EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
ROMANA ZINOLA

RUNCARD LATTA TRAINING
RUNCARD

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
PODISTICA SAVONESE

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

POLISPORTIVA SAN FRANCESCO

VALMAREMOLA A.S.D.

RUNCARD

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SAVONESE
RUNCARD
G.S.D.VALTANARO
PODISTICA SAVONESE

ATL. GILLARDO RENZO MILLESIMO

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

A.S.D. MAREMONTANA
G.S.D VALTANARO
SPORTIFICATION
RUNCARD

UBALDO PETTAZZI

ROBERTA CAGNASSO
PODISTICA SAVONESE

1:49:21
1:49:35
1:49:41
1:51:12
1:51:21
1:.52:17
1:52:55
1:52:58
1:55:06
1:55:18
1:55:45
1:56:42
1:57:02
1:57:05
1:57:06
2:00:46
2:01:30
2:03:36
2:04:42
2:05:37
2:06:12
2:06:13
2:06:30
2:06:31
2:06:58
2:08:58
2:09:13
2:09:51
2:09:53
2:11:20
2:13:10
2:13:32
2:13:53
2:16:35
2:17:50
2:17:51
2:18:40
2:18:41
2:18:42
2:19:56
2:20:28
2:20:50
2:27:40
2:28:48
2:32:52
2:33:13
2:36:57
2:39:21
2:47:09



